Dunlap CUSD #323

Vendor Payments $25,000 and over 2021-2022

Name
Ag-Land FS, Inc.
Amazon Business
Ameren Cilco
Atlas Supply Company

B&H Blacktopping Inc
Bartonville School District #66
Bradfields, Inc.

Bsn Sports

Carmody Lawn Service
Catapult Learning, Inc
CDS Office Technologies
Central IL Educators
Central States Bus Sales
CharacterStrong, LLC
Children's Home Association of lllinois
Commerce Bank
Constellation New Energy
Cornerstones of Care Inc

DL & Sons LLC

Dunlap Education Assoc.
Encova Insurance Company
Follett Educational Serv
Gordon Food Service
Gorenz & Associates, Ltd.
Great Minds
Greater Peoria Sanitary District
Greg Neaveill Dist., Inc.

Heart Technologies, Inc.
Horace Mann

IL American Water Company
ING

Instructure, Inc.
JHorn
J. C. Dillon, Inc.
James Unland & Company Ins.
Kaeb Sanitary Supply, Inc.
Kendall/Hunt Publishing Company
Kreiling Roofing Company
Lexia

McGraw-Hill Companies_ MCGCOMP
McGraw-Hill Companies_ MCGRHL
Mediacom

Merit Mechanical Service LLC

Total

282,619.11
127,349.85
93,546.74
48,006.23
45,500.00
54,300.00
570,433.82
43,155.84
234,639.06
82,160.11
84,868.88
3,209,757.86
1,370,608.99
26,279.40
76,203.46
108,444.06
798,081.42
28,620.00
28,999.00
216,898.65
189,207.00
25,234.00
577,390.20
26,114.00
55,997.95
28,699.60
106,624.61
64,468.75
76,821.02
49,091.88
149,234.39
41,819.05
65,072.00
26,927.00
349,600.00
119,019.52
36,039.17
39,365.09
34,419.00
29,230.68
44,064.18
51,395.12
60,442.79



Midwest Orthopaedic Center
Miller, Hall & Triggs

Peoria County Sheriff

Peoria Public School District #150
Peoria Tire & Vulcanizing

Perdue Pavement Solutions, Inc
Powerschool Group, LLC

Pro-Val Tech, LLC

Renaissance Learning, Inc. _RENAILE
Savvas Learning Company LLC
School Specialty

Seapco_SEAPC

Seico Inc

SHI

State Disbursement Unit
Symmetry Energy Solutions LLC
The Equitable Equi-Vest

The Home Depot Pro/ Supply Works
Thompson Electronics Co.

Time Clocks Plus

Tyler Technologies

University of lllinois College of Med
VALIC

Village of Dunlap

Wilson Language Training

Xcell Mechanical Services

25,000.00
108,452.51
175,535.31
127,765.17

26,019.90
395,124.00

40,837.36

26,000.00
126,572.58

88,508.53

28,472.13
801,870.27

30,994.12

1,753,819.77

41,123.79
129,987.43
511,834.64

64,650.93

51,635.70

25,792.70

97,370.56

59,582.03

44,514.07

47,788.46

60,059.76
100,310.00

14,766,371.20
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