Dunlap CUSD #323

Vendor Payments \$25,000 and over 2021-2022

Name	Total
Ag-Land FS, Inc.	282,619.11
Amazon Business	127,349.85
Ameren Cilco	93,546.74
Atlas Supply Company	48,006.23
B&H Blacktopping Inc	45,500.00
Bartonville School District #66	54,300.00
Bradfields, Inc.	570,433.82
Bsn Sports	43,155.84
Carmody Lawn Service	234,639.06
Catapult Learning, Inc	82,160.11
CDS Office Technologies	84,868.88
Central IL Educators	3,209,757.86
Central States Bus Sales	1,370,608.99
CharacterStrong, LLC	26,279.40
Children's Home Association of Illinois	76,203.46
Commerce Bank	108,444.06
Constellation New Energy	798,081.42
Cornerstones of Care Inc	28,620.00
DL & Sons LLC	28,999.00
Dunlap Education Assoc.	216,898.65
Encova Insurance Company	189,207.00
Follett Educational Serv	25,234.00
Gordon Food Service	577,390.20
Gorenz & Associates, Ltd.	26,114.00
Great Minds	55,997.95
Greater Peoria Sanitary District	28,699.60
Greg Neaveill Dist., Inc.	106,624.61
Heart Technologies, Inc.	64,468.75
Horace Mann	76,821.02
IL American Water Company	49,091.88
ING	149,234.39
Instructure, Inc.	41,819.05
J Horn	65,072.00
J. C. Dillon, Inc.	26,927.00
James Unland & Company Ins.	349,600.00
Kaeb Sanitary Supply, Inc.	119,019.52
Kendall/Hunt Publishing Company	36,039.17
Kreiling Roofing Company	39,365.09
Lexia	34,419.00
McGraw-Hill Companies_MCGCOMP	29,230.68
McGraw-Hill Companies_MCGRHL	44,064.18
Mediacom	51,395.12
Merit Mechanical Service LLC	60,442.79

Midwest Orthopaedic Center	25,000.00
Miller, Hall & Triggs	108,452.51
Peoria County Sheriff	175,535.31
Peoria Public School District #150	127,765.17
Peoria Tire & Vulcanizing	26,019.90
Perdue Pavement Solutions, Inc	395,124.00
Powerschool Group, LLC	40,837.36
Pro-Val Tech, LLC	26,000.00
Renaissance Learning, IncRENAILE	126,572.58
Savvas Learning Company LLC	88,508.53
School Specialty	28,472.13
Seapco_SEAPC	801,870.27
Seico Inc	30,994.12
SHI	1,753,819.77
State Disbursement Unit	41,123.79
Symmetry Energy Solutions LLC	129,987.43
The Equitable Equi-Vest	511,834.64
The Home Depot Pro/ Supply Works	64,650.93
Thompson Electronics Co.	51,635.70
Time Clocks Plus	25,792.70
Tyler Technologies	97,370.56
University of Illinois College of Med	59,582.03
VALIC	44,514.07
Village of Dunlap	47,788.46
Wilson Language Training	60,059.76
Xcell Mechanical Services	100,310.00
	14,766,371.20